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TO SE CORNER OF BLOCK 122, N APR
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370 NW RAILROAD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 4,254 73.4695 27.92 118,772 1995 1995 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3867

AOF 117 110 129 2,161

BAS 3,750 100 3,750 62,820

CAN 1,250 30 375 6,282

5,117 4,254 71,263

BAS= W75 S50 E75 N50$ CAN= S50 E25 N50 W25$ PTR= N30 AOF= N9
W13 S9 E13$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,000

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

3,000

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CI 180.00 166.00 28,793.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.94 26,993


